
ABSOLUTNÍ POŘADÍ

POŘADÍ JMÉNO TÝM, MĚSTO
KOLO CELKEM 

ÚDERŮ PRŮMĚR PAR
1. 2. 3. 4. 5.

1. DANIEL VLČEK AGHB TEAM 33 33 38 32 36 172 34,4 -8
2. MICHAL STACH AGHB TEAM 33 34 41 36 36 180 36,0 0
3. VOJTĚCH MIKŠOVSKÝ AGHB TEAM 35 35 41 34 37 182 36,4 2
4. VÁCLAV ŠVARC AGHB TEAM 40 35 37 37 38 187 37,4 7
4. MILAN PROVAZNÍK AGHB TEAM 37 39 39 36 36 187 37,4 7
6. ZDENĚK PROCHÁZKA AGHB TEAM 38 39 39 37 36 189 37,8 9
7. PETR HANUSEK BOHUMÍN 40 37 41 40 39 197 39,4 17
8. ALŽBĚTA HANUSKOVÁ BOHUMÍN 45 38 44 44 38 209 41,8 29
9. PETR KONEČNÝ OSTRAVA 39 45 46 46 40 216 43,2 36
10. TOMÁŠ PLEVA OSTRAVA 41 47 48 46 45 227 45,4 47
11. JIŘÍ BLAŽEK OSTRAVA 46 45 43 48 46 228 45,6 48
12. JAROSLAV MOTLOCH OSTRAVA 42 44 45 40 59 230 46,0 50
13. MICHAELA KAŠTYLOVÁ OSTRAVA 51 47 50 49 0 197 49,3 53
14. JAROMÍR BIOLEK OSTRAVA 57 48 52 50 0 207 51,8 63
15. MICHAL JURAČKA OSTRAVA 50 52 52 55 0 209 52,3 65
16. VERONIKA PRUDILOVÁ KLADNO 49 55 55 55 0 214 53,5 70
17. ALEŠ KRHUT OSTRAVA 61 58 51 49 0 219 54,8 75
18. DAVID HURTA OSTRAVA 60 49 60 55 0 224 56,0 80
19. ROMAN PORUBA OSTRAVA 71 54 61 49 0 235 58,8 91
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DĚTI

POŘADÍ JMÉNO TÝM, MĚSTO
KOLO CELKEM 

ÚDERŮ PAR
1. 2. 3.

1. MAREK HRABINA OSTRAVA 56 56 50 162 54

MUŽI

POŘADÍ JMÉNO TÝM, MĚSTO
KOLO CELKEM 

ÚDERŮ PAR
1. 2. 3. 4. 5.

1. DANIEL VLČEK AGHB TEAM 33 33 38 32 136 -8
2. MICHAL STACH AGHB TEAM 33 34 41 36 144 0
3. VOJTĚCH MIKŠOVSKÝ AGHB TEAM 35 35 41 34 145 1
4. VÁCLAV ŠVARC AGHB TEAM 40 35 37 37 149 5
5. MILAN PROVAZNÍK AGHB TEAM 37 39 39 36 151 7
6. ZDENĚK PROCHÁZKA AGHB TEAM 38 39 39 37 153 9
7. PETR HANUSEK BOHUMÍN 40 37 41 40 158 14

ŽENY

POŘADÍ JMÉNO TÝM, MĚSTO
KOLO CELKEM 

ÚDERŮ PAR
1. 2. 3. 4. 5.

1. ALŽBĚTA HANUSKOVÁ BOHUMÍN 45 38 44 44 171 27
2. VERONIKA PRUDILOVÁ KLADNO 49 55 55 55 0 214 70

NOVÁČCI

POŘADÍ JMÉNO TÝM, MĚSTO
KOLO CELKEM 

ÚDERŮ PAR
1. 2. 3. 4. 5.

1. JAROSLAV MOTLOCH OSTRAVA 42 44 45 40 171 27
2. PETR KONEČNÝ OSTRAVA 39 45 46 46 176 32
3. TOMÁŠ PLEVA OSTRAVA 41 47 48 46 182 38
4. JIŘÍ BLAŽEK OSTRAVA 46 45 43 48 182 38
5. MICHAELA KAŠTYLOVÁ OSTRAVA 51 47 50 49 0 197 53
6. JAROMÍR BIOLEK OSTRAVA 57 48 52 50 0 207 63
7. MICHAL JURAČKA OSTRAVA 50 52 52 55 0 209 65
8. ALEŠ KRHUT OSTRAVA 61 58 51 49 0 219 75
9. DAVID HURTA OSTRAVA 60 49 60 55 0 224 80
10. ROMAN PORUBA OSTRAVA 71 54 61 49 0 235 91

ROZSTŘEL



ESA

POŘADÍ JMÉNO POČET 
ES

1. DANIEL VLČEK 17
1. MICHAL STACH 17
3. VOJTĚCH MIKŠOVSKÝ 16
4. VÁCLAV ŠVARC 13
5. ZDENĚK PROCHÁZKA 12
5. MILAN PROVAZNÍK 12
7. PETR HANUSEK 9
8. PETR KONEČNÝ 7
8. ALŽBĚTA HANUSKOVÁ 7
10. JAROSLAV MOTLOCH 4
11. ROMAN PORUBA 3
11. JAROMÍR BIOLEK 3
13. MICHAL JURAČKA 2
13. TOMÁŠ PLEVA 2
13. MICHAELA KAŠTYLOVÁ 2
13. JIŘÍ BLAŽEK 2
17. DAVID HURTA 1
17. VERONIKA PRUDILOVÁ 1
- ALEŠ KRHUT 0


